
Total Purse: 10,500,000.00

Total Players:78

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2020 WGC-FedEx St Jude Invitational

TPC Southwind

Tie Table Worksheet

1 17.333334% 1,820,000.001,485,000.00 1,218,333.33 1,042,500.00 920,000.00 826,666.67 753,571.43 693,750.00 643,888.89 601,500.00

2 10.952381% 1,150,000.00 917,500.00 783,333.33 695,000.00 628,000.00 575,833.33 532,857.14 496,875.00 466,111.11 439,000.00

3 6.523809% 685,000.00 600,000.00 543,333.33 497,500.00 461,000.00 430,000.00 403,571.43 380,625.00 360,000.00 342,000.00

4 4.904762% 515,000.00 472,500.00 435,000.00 405,000.00 379,000.00 356,666.67 337,142.86 319,375.00 303,888.89 290,000.00

5 4.095238% 430,000.00 395,000.00 368,333.33 345,000.00 325,000.00 307,500.00 291,428.57 277,500.00 265,000.00 254,000.00

6 3.428571% 360,000.00 337,500.00 316,666.67 298,750.00 283,000.00 268,333.33 255,714.29 244,375.00 234,444.44 225,500.00

7 3.000000% 315,000.00 295,000.00 278,333.33 263,750.00 250,000.00 238,333.33 227,857.14 218,750.00 210,555.56 203,200.00

8 2.619048% 275,000.00 260,000.00 246,666.67 233,750.00 223,000.00 213,333.33 205,000.00 197,500.00 190,777.78 184,700.00

9 2.333333% 245,000.00 232,500.00 220,000.00 210,000.00 201,000.00 193,333.33 186,428.57 180,250.00 174,666.67 169,700.00

10 2.095238% 220,000.00 207,500.00 198,333.33 190,000.00 183,000.00 176,666.67 171,000.00 165,875.00 161,333.33 157,200.00

11 1.857143% 195,000.00 187,500.00 180,000.00 173,750.00 168,000.00 162,833.33 158,142.86 154,000.00 150,222.22 146,700.00

12 1.714286% 180,000.00 172,500.00 166,666.67 161,250.00 156,400.00 152,000.00 148,142.86 144,625.00 141,333.33 138,200.00

13 1.571429% 165,000.00 160,000.00 155,000.00 150,500.00 146,400.00 142,833.33 139,571.43 136,500.00 133,555.56 130,800.00

14 1.476190% 155,000.00 150,000.00 145,666.67 141,750.00 138,400.00 135,333.33 132,428.57 129,625.00 127,000.00 124,500.00

15 1.380952% 145,000.00 141,000.00 137,333.33 134,250.00 131,400.00 128,666.67 126,000.00 123,500.00 121,111.11 118,800.00

16 1.304762% 137,000.00 133,500.00 130,666.67 128,000.00 125,400.00 122,833.33 120,428.57 118,125.00 115,888.89 113,700.00

17 1.238095% 130,000.00 127,500.00 125,000.00 122,500.00 120,000.00 117,666.67 115,428.57 113,250.00 111,111.11 109,000.00

18 1.190476% 125,000.00 122,500.00 120,000.00 117,500.00 115,200.00 113,000.00 110,857.14 108,750.00 106,666.67 104,700.00

19 1.142857% 120,000.00 117,500.00 115,000.00 112,750.00 110,600.00 108,500.00 106,428.57 104,375.00 102,444.44 100,600.00

20 1.095238% 115,000.00 112,500.00 110,333.33 108,250.00 106,200.00 104,166.67 102,142.86 100,250.00 98,444.44 96,700.00

21 1.047619% 110,000.00 108,000.00 106,000.00 104,000.00 102,000.00 100,000.00 98,142.86 96,375.00 94,666.67 93,000.00

22 1.009524% 106,000.00 104,000.00 102,000.00 100,000.00 98,000.00 96,166.67 94,428.57 92,750.00 91,111.11 89,500.00

23 .971429% 102,000.00 100,000.00 98,000.00 96,000.00 94,200.00 92,500.00 90,857.14 89,250.00 87,666.67 86,100.00

24 .933333% 98,000.00 96,000.00 94,000.00 92,250.00 90,600.00 89,000.00 87,428.57 85,875.00 84,333.33 82,800.00

25 .895238% 94,000.00 92,000.00 90,333.33 88,750.00 87,200.00 85,666.67 84,142.86 82,625.00 81,111.11 79,600.00

26 .857143% 90,000.00 88,500.00 87,000.00 85,500.00 84,000.00 82,500.00 81,000.00 79,500.00 78,000.00 76,500.00

27 .828571% 87,000.00 85,500.00 84,000.00 82,500.00 81,000.00 79,500.00 78,000.00 76,500.00 75,000.00 73,600.00

28 .800000% 84,000.00 82,500.00 81,000.00 79,500.00 78,000.00 76,500.00 75,000.00 73,500.00 72,111.11 70,800.00

29 .771429% 81,000.00 79,500.00 78,000.00 76,500.00 75,000.00 73,500.00 72,000.00 70,625.00 69,333.33 68,100.00

30 .742857% 78,000.00 76,500.00 75,000.00 73,500.00 72,000.00 70,500.00 69,142.86 67,875.00 66,666.67 65,500.00
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31 .714286% 75,000.00 73,500.00 72,000.00 70,500.00 69,000.00 67,666.67 66,428.57 65,250.00 64,111.11 63,100.00

32 .685714% 72,000.00 70,500.00 69,000.00 67,500.00 66,200.00 65,000.00 63,857.14 62,750.00 61,777.78 60,900.00

33 .657143% 69,000.00 67,500.00 66,000.00 64,750.00 63,600.00 62,500.00 61,428.57 60,500.00 59,666.67 58,900.00

34 .628571% 66,000.00 64,500.00 63,333.33 62,250.00 61,200.00 60,166.67 59,285.71 58,500.00 57,777.78 57,100.00

35 .600000% 63,000.00 62,000.00 61,000.00 60,000.00 59,000.00 58,166.67 57,428.57 56,750.00 56,111.11 55,500.00

36 .580952% 61,000.00 60,000.00 59,000.00 58,000.00 57,200.00 56,500.00 55,857.14 55,250.00 54,666.67 54,100.00

37 .561905% 59,000.00 58,000.00 57,000.00 56,250.00 55,600.00 55,000.00 54,428.57 53,875.00 53,333.33 52,800.00

38 .542857% 57,000.00 56,000.00 55,333.33 54,750.00 54,200.00 53,666.67 53,142.86 52,625.00 52,111.11 51,600.00

39 .523810% 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,500.00

40 .514286% 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,000.00 49,500.00

41 .504762% 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,000.00 49,500.00 49,000.00 48,500.00

42 .495238% 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,000.00 49,500.00 49,000.00 48,500.00 48,000.00 47,500.00

43 .485714% 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,000.00 49,500.00 49,000.00 48,500.00 48,000.00 47,500.00 47,000.00 46,500.00

44 .476190% 50,000.00 49,500.00 49,000.00 48,500.00 48,000.00 47,500.00 47,000.00 46,500.00 46,000.00 45,500.00

45 .466667% 49,000.00 48,500.00 48,000.00 47,500.00 47,000.00 46,500.00 46,000.00 45,500.00 45,000.00 44,500.00

46 .457143% 48,000.00 47,500.00 47,000.00 46,500.00 46,000.00 45,500.00 45,000.00 44,500.00 44,000.00 43,500.00

47 .447619% 47,000.00 46,500.00 46,000.00 45,500.00 45,000.00 44,500.00 44,000.00 43,500.00 43,000.00 42,500.00

48 .438095% 46,000.00 45,500.00 45,000.00 44,500.00 44,000.00 43,500.00 43,000.00 42,500.00 42,000.00 41,550.00

49 .428571% 45,000.00 44,500.00 44,000.00 43,500.00 43,000.00 42,500.00 42,000.00 41,500.00 41,055.56 40,650.00

50 .419048% 44,000.00 43,500.00 43,000.00 42,500.00 42,000.00 41,500.00 41,000.00 40,562.50 40,166.67 39,800.00

51 .409524% 43,000.00 42,500.00 42,000.00 41,500.00 41,000.00 40,500.00 40,071.43 39,687.50 39,333.33 39,000.00

52 .400000% 42,000.00 41,500.00 41,000.00 40,500.00 40,000.00 39,583.33 39,214.29 38,875.00 38,555.56 38,250.00

53 .390476% 41,000.00 40,500.00 40,000.00 39,500.00 39,100.00 38,750.00 38,428.57 38,125.00 37,833.33 37,550.00

54 .380952% 40,000.00 39,500.00 39,000.00 38,625.00 38,300.00 38,000.00 37,714.29 37,437.50 37,166.67 36,900.00

55 .371429% 39,000.00 38,500.00 38,166.67 37,875.00 37,600.00 37,333.33 37,071.43 36,812.50 36,555.56 36,300.00

56 .361905% 38,000.00 37,750.00 37,500.00 37,250.00 37,000.00 36,750.00 36,500.00 36,250.00 36,000.00 35,750.00

57 .357143% 37,500.00 37,250.00 37,000.00 36,750.00 36,500.00 36,250.00 36,000.00 35,750.00 35,500.00 35,250.00

58 .352381% 37,000.00 36,750.00 36,500.00 36,250.00 36,000.00 35,750.00 35,500.00 35,250.00 35,000.00 34,775.00

59 .347619% 36,500.00 36,250.00 36,000.00 35,750.00 35,500.00 35,250.00 35,000.00 34,750.00 34,527.78 34,325.00

60 .342857% 36,000.00 35,750.00 35,500.00 35,250.00 35,000.00 34,750.00 34,500.00 34,281.25 34,083.33 33,900.00
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61 .338095% 35,500.00 35,250.00 35,000.00 34,750.00 34,500.00 34,250.00 34,035.71 33,843.75 33,666.67 33,500.00

62 .333333% 35,000.00 34,750.00 34,500.00 34,250.00 34,000.00 33,791.67 33,607.14 33,437.50 33,277.78 33,125.00

63 .328571% 34,500.00 34,250.00 34,000.00 33,750.00 33,550.00 33,375.00 33,214.29 33,062.50 32,916.67 32,775.00

64 .323810% 34,000.00 33,750.00 33,500.00 33,312.50 33,150.00 33,000.00 32,857.14 32,718.75 32,583.33 32,450.00

65 .319048% 33,500.00 33,250.00 33,083.33 32,937.50 32,800.00 32,666.67 32,535.71 32,406.25 32,277.78 32,150.00

66 .314286% 33,000.00 32,875.00 32,750.00 32,625.00 32,500.00 32,375.00 32,250.00 32,125.00 32,000.00 31,875.00

67 .311905% 32,750.00 32,625.00 32,500.00 32,375.00 32,250.00 32,125.00 32,000.00 31,875.00 31,750.00 31,625.00

68 .309524% 32,500.00 32,375.00 32,250.00 32,125.00 32,000.00 31,875.00 31,750.00 31,625.00 31,500.00 31,375.00

69 .307143% 32,250.00 32,125.00 32,000.00 31,875.00 31,750.00 31,625.00 31,500.00 31,375.00 31,250.00 31,125.00

70 .304762% 32,000.00 31,875.00 31,750.00 31,625.00 31,500.00 31,375.00 31,250.00 31,125.00 31,000.00

71 .302381% 31,750.00 31,625.00 31,500.00 31,375.00 31,250.00 31,125.00 31,000.00 30,875.00

72 .300000% 31,500.00 31,375.00 31,250.00 31,125.00 31,000.00 30,875.00 30,750.00

73 .297619% 31,250.00 31,125.00 31,000.00 30,875.00 30,750.00 30,625.00

74 .295238% 31,000.00 30,875.00 30,750.00 30,625.00 30,500.00

75 .292857% 30,750.00 30,625.00 30,500.00 30,375.00

76 .290476% 30,500.00 30,375.00 30,250.00

77 .288095% 30,250.00 30,125.00

78 .285714% 30,000.00

Page 3 of 3

Report Generated at 18:15:03 on 07/28/20


